UHL Series Red Laser Line Module
Part No: UHL5-30G-658-**
Product Features
• High Stability and low noise
• Collimated or Adjustable focus beam
• Reverse Polarity Protection
• Custom Options Available
Application

For given Fan Angle, the Line Length L at distance D is
calculated using the equation :
  L = a % D
For Example: using  4 º Fan Angle at distance of 1.5m,
the Line Length will be L= 0.07 % 1.5m = 0.105m;
Line Length(m)
Part No.
Fan
angle
Factor a
D=0.5m D=1m D=3m
Laser Class
Dimension
(Diameter % Length)
UHL5-30G-658-04  4 º 0.07 0.04 0.07 0.21 IIIb 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-15 15º  0.26 0.13 0.26 0.78 IIIa 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-30 30 º 0.54 0.27 0.54 1.62 IIIa 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-45 45º  0.83 0.42 0.83 2.49 IIIa 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-60 60 º 1.15 0.58 1.15 3.45 IIIa 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-75 75 º 1.53 0.77 1.53 4.59 II 12mm % 55mm
UHL5-30G-658-90 90º  2.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 II 12mm % 60mm
World Star Tech.                                                                                                             Rev. B Oct.2004
321 Lesmill Rd. Toronto, Ont.  M3B 2V1 Canada
Tel: (416) 363-3332 Fax: (416) 363-3112  www.worldstartech.com